	• ,	Voi.Mg2 Page 4926
THIS FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filling of	fficer persons to the Uniform Commercial Code	
IA. Debtor(s):	2A. Secured Party(les):	Filing Officer Une Only
James W. McCoy	Sears, Roebuck and Co	
iB. Mailing Address(es):	28. Address of Secured Party from which	
2000 Eldorado Aye.	sourity information grislashie: Box 1507	
	601 Nedford, 0K 97501	1179 page 16420
3. This financing statement covers the following type	es (or items) of property: (The above timber is standing on) (The above	
minerals or the like (including case and all as any	(The above timber is standing on) (The above ounts will be financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well	•
or mine located on		
D/24, drapes \$1,784.46		4A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any:
Lot 10. Block 4. Eldo	orado Additon to the City of	
Klamath Falls, in the	County of Klamath, State of	
Oregon.	•	 48. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable:
And the financing statement is to be filed in the n records, the name of record owner is:	real estate records. If the debtor does not have an interest of	F
Check box if products of collateral are also covered	No. of additional sheets attached	
File with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING		
TERMINATION STATEMENT—This statement of terminat certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a sec	ation of financing is presented to a filing officer for filing pursu curity interest under the figancing statement bearing the file num	ant to the Unitorn Complegial Code. The Secured Party
Seras. Roebuck ar		ustomer Relations Mgr.
*Signature(s) of Dobtor(s) required in most cases.	0.	
Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by FILING OFFICER - ACKNOWLEDGMENT	ORS 79.4020. Signal	Signature(s) of Debtor(s)* ture of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
The	a form of Elevanian Chatman to an a to a to a	STEVENSHESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 9729 12-1-75
L beroby and	WATH; 55.	
Thereby certify that the	within instrument was received and	The second s
JulyA.D., 19_3	e within instrument was received and tile 79 at 1:49 o'clock p Maj an on Page 16428	d for record ca the 12th day of
of Mortgages	o clockpMtj an	d duly recorded in Vol
	on Page 16428	······································
FEE \$3.00	NDEXED WM. D. MI	INE, Couprise Clork
8,		E cr w
)	By By By Bernet	Deputy
· · ·	and the second sec	
STATE OF	OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.	
Filed for re	ecordestaneourient	
this_ 21	_day of April A.D. 19_82.01	4
duly roose L		
duly record	led in Vel. M 82, of Mtge	_on.a.c4926
duly records Fee \$4.0		_on . a, c _ 4926 WN, County - terk